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PF042425

5908293942425

<22

IP20

40 W

220-240VAC - 50HZ/60HZ

>0,9

>80

120 lm/W

4800 lm

4000K

120°

30000h LLMF>70% **

-20°C - +50°C

595 x 595 x 26

600 x 600 x 43

mm

PF

Wymiar ramki natynkowej 
Frame size (additional accessories)

UGR

26 mm

595 mm

59
5 m

m

www.nextec.pl

*

* Flicker-Free eliminuje szkodliwe migotanie / Flicker-Free eliminates the harmful flicker	
** Współczynnik zachowania strumienia świetlnego / Lamp Lumen Maintenance Factor

Możliwy montaż natynkowy w ramce i z zasilaczem
Possible surface mounting in a frame and with a power supply

BACKLIGHT LED

Wymiar ramki natynkowej / Frame size (additional accessories)
600x600x43 mmDedykowany zasilacz (40W)  / Dedicated power supply (40W)

PB040100 PG038428

3 lata GWARANCJI
3 years WARRANTY


